

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.Nos.218 of 2015 and 173 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter after two (2) weeks. JLSR/MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	