

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.Nos.218 of 2015 & 173 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> At request, list on 24.06.2026. LSP <u>VGKR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--